
2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

E-Bike - Open Women
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 158 Molly Callahan Soundpony 1:17.75 (1) 2:03.98 (1) 2:32.18 (1) 2:03.81 (1) 2:16.73 (1) 10:14.45
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

E-Bike - Open Men
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 143 Asher Wood-Ebike 1:03.15 (2) 1:32.18 (1) 1:26.52 (1) 1:33.12 (1) 1:45.05 (1) 7:20.02
2nd 48 Justin Guerrero-Ebike Team MTB 1:04.03 (3) 1:38.18 (3) 1:27.33 (2) 1:37.16 (3) 1:47.80 (2) 7:34.50 +0:14.48
3rd 166 Jaron Jones Ripple Effect 1:02.91 (1) 1:37.10 (2) 1:29.55 (3) 1:36.85 (2) 1:49.45 (3) 7:35.86 +0:15.84
4th 95 ARTHUR CANTLIN 1:04.76 (4) 1:46.00 (5) 1:33.25 (4) 1:44.16 (5) 1:55.78 (4) 8:03.95 +0:43.93
5th 131 Aaron Gardner-Ebike The Ripple Effect 1:06.83 (6) 1:41.53 (4) 1:35.96 (5) 1:41.88 (4) 1:58.60 (6) 8:04.80 +0:44.78
6th 180 Marcus Wirsig F.A.S.T. 1:05.46 (5) 1:52.19 (7) 1:38.73 (7) 1:49.67 (7) 2:00.36 (7) 8:26.41 +1:06.39
7th 141 Bear Wedlake Tulsa Powersports 1:09.16 (7) 1:53.11 (9) 1:42.48 (8) 1:47.35 (6) 2:03.70 (9) 8:35.80 +1:15.78
8th 183 Eric Yost 1:11.15 (10) 1:54.50 (10) 1:44.78 (10) 1:53.23 (8) 1:57.80 (5) 8:41.46 +1:21.44
9th 154 Joel Earl 1:11.70 (11) 1:51.05 (6) 1:37.70 (6) 1:53.30 (9) 2:14.25 (12) 8:48.00 +1:27.98
10th 3 Casey Anderson REVOLUTION FACTORY SUSPENSION 1:10.78 (9) 1:52.93 (8) 1:44.10 (9) 1:59.50 (12) 2:05.78 (11) 8:53.09 +1:33.07
11th 98 Steve Zinn 1:10.43 (8) 2:03.41 (13) 1:51.38 (14) 1:55.03 (10) 2:01.70 (8) 9:01.95 +1:41.93
12th 2 Caleb Anderson REVOLUTION FACTORY SUSPENSION 1:12.13 (12) 2:02.53 (11) 1:46.03 (12) 2:00.90 (13) 2:05.66 (10) 9:07.25 +1:47.23
13th 50 Fitzgerald Tsen 1:12.35 (13) 2:02.71 (12) 1:49.28 (13) 1:55.30 (11) 2:14.31 (13) 9:13.95 +1:53.93
14th 175 Shaun Schaefer 1:17.75 (15) 2:12.42 (16) 1:44.85 (11) 2:02.08 (14) 2:20.45 (15) 9:37.55 +2:17.53
15th 118 Steve Dobbs 1:14.13 (14) 2:04.83 (14) 2:00.67 (16) 2:09.35 (16) 2:16.33 (14) 9:45.31 +2:25.29
16th 51 Randal Black 1:18.88 (16) 2:08.45 (15) 1:55.23 (15) 2:06.00 (15) 2:21.01 (16) 9:49.57 +2:29.55
17th 32 Steve Senka 1:31.90 (17) 2:27.08 (17) 2:09.09 (17) 2:29.90 (17) 2:29.31 (17) 11:07.28 +3:47.26
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men Expert/Open - 40+
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 116 Sam Schaffler 1:02.60 (1) 1:38.60 (2) 1:26.48 (1) 1:37.40 (2) 1:47.66 (1) 7:32.74
2nd 105 David Reynolds Ripple Effect 1:02.85 (2) 1:38.40 (1) 1:29.75 (2) 1:35.61 (1) 1:49.89 (2) 7:36.50 +0:03.76
3rd 48 Justin Guerrero-Analog 1:06.53 (4) 1:39.88 (5) 1:30.11 (3) 1:43.82 (4) 1:50.90 (3) 7:51.24 +0:18.50
4th 1 David Walker III Ripple Effect 1:07.36 (5) 1:39.73 (3) 1:30.33 (4) 1:41.35 (3) 1:57.25 (4) 7:56.02 +0:23.28
5th 77 john leach Bentonville Bike Fest / RADish Racing 1:04.35 (3) 1:39.85 (4) 1:33.72 (5) 1:51.15 (6) 2:00.75 (5) 8:09.82 +0:37.08
6th 131 Aaron Gardner-Analog Ripple Effect 1:08.91 (6) 1:44.38 (6) 1:35.33 (6) 1:49.26 (5) 2:02.56 (6) 8:20.44 +0:47.70
7th 80 Tony Uriguen 1:15.80 (8) 1:53.05 (7) 1:45.25 (8) 1:57.50 (7) 2:13.89 (8) 9:05.49 +1:32.75
8th 137 Bryan DuVall SENTIR Racing Team 1:14.32 (7) 2:47.20 (9) 1:40.20 (7) 2:00.75 (8) 2:04.00 (7) 9:46.47 +2:13.73
9th 155 Chad Murray 1:20.41 (9) 2:20.18 (8) 2:00.20 (9) 2:16.70 (9) 2:50.66 (9) 10:48.15 +3:15.41

998 Terry Coddington 1:12.71 1:54.13 1:38.79 1:56.93 DNF
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men Expert/Open - Under 40
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 143 Asher Wood-Analog 1:04.64 (2) 1:33.15 (1) 1:29.53 (2) 1:38.33 (1) 1:52.20 (1) 7:37.85
2nd 70 John Ervin Bike Works - Bentonville AR 1:03.70 (1) 1:36.40 (2) 1:29.50 (1) 1:39.64 (2) 1:53.34 (2) 7:42.58 +0:04.73
3rd 6 Lucas Brittain Soundpony Triad Bank/BikeClub 1:06.68 (3) 1:41.83 (3) 1:32.73 (3) 1:44.35 (3) 1:59.70 (4) 8:05.29 +0:27.44
4th 133 Ben Wood 1:07.31 (5) 1:42.90 (4) 1:41.20 (6) 1:45.53 (4) 1:57.01 (3) 8:13.95 +0:36.10
5th 93 Levi Waite Team Coyote Devo 1:06.93 (4) 1:44.28 (5) 1:38.45 (4) 1:47.19 (5) 2:02.73 (5) 8:19.58 +0:41.73
6th 67 Cole Angermayer Ripple Effect 1:10.75 (7) 1:46.51 (6) 1:39.08 (5) 1:50.50 (6) 2:09.44 (6) 8:36.28 +0:58.43
7th 142 CORY HARALSON 1:17.00 (8) 1:49.78 (7) 1:47.95 (8) 1:58.61 (7) 2:25.08 (7) 9:18.42 +1:40.57
8th 130 Jake Kinzer 1:10.69 (6) 1:57.65 (8) 1:44.03 (7) 1:58.81 (8) 2:35.35 (8) 9:26.53 +1:48.68
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Women Pro/Open
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 84 Emily Adamic Bike Club Tulsa 1:12.78 (1) 1:53.89 (1) 1:38.91 (1) 1:55.15 (1) 2:11.72 (1) 8:52.45
2nd 311 jennifer leach 1:15.87 (3) 2:04.43 (3) 1:50.90 (2) 2:01.60 (2) 2:15.39 (2) 9:28.19 +0:35.74
3rd 162 Regina Riha Ding! Fries are Done! 1:15.30 (2) 1:57.87 (2) 1:52.26 (3) 2:07.25 (3) 2:27.63 (3) 9:40.31 +0:47.86
4th 5 Lynda Godfrey Dirt Flirts 1:24.23 (4) 2:12.12 (4) 2:16.80 (4) 2:30.51 (4) 2:38.03 (4) 11:01.69 +2:09.24
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men Pro/Open
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 128 JonColin Senka Ripple Effect 0:55.78 (1) 1:27.84 (2) 1:23.12 (2) 1:28.70 (1) 1:43.85 (2) 6:59.29
2nd 127 Ryan Voit 0:59.18 (3) 1:26.41 (1) 1:22.45 (1) 1:30.18 (3) 1:42.63 (1) 7:00.85 +0:01.56
3rd 999 Rich Drew 0:57.50 (2) 1:29.76 (3) 1:23.33 (4) 1:30.01 (2) 1:44.20 (3) 7:04.80 +0:05.51
4th 88 Steve Mullen Ripple Effect 0:59.80 (4) 1:31.19 (5) 1:23.97 (6) 1:32.66 (4) 1:47.00 (6) 7:14.62 +0:15.33
5th 153 Aaron Bowlin Oklahoma State Medicine 1:01.46 (7) 1:33.35 (6) 1:23.20 (3) 1:35.63 (6) 1:44.63 (4) 7:18.27 +0:18.98
6th 64 Trevor Whitmore 0:59.90 (5) 1:34.00 (8) 1:23.75 (5) 1:34.30 (5) 1:49.58 (8) 7:21.53 +0:22.24
7th 149 Alexander Jones Phat Tire Bike Shop 1:00.93 (6) 1:30.59 (4) 1:25.65 (7) 1:36.93 (7) 1:47.83 (7) 7:21.93 +0:22.64
8th 81 Ryan Davis 1:01.67 (8) 1:33.94 (7) 1:28.20 (8) 1:37.33 (8) 1:45.83 (5) 7:26.97 +0:27.68

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Arkansas Race Solutions

Page 6/20



2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 151 Beckett Bachura Team coyote devo 1:09.70 (1) 1:43.43 (1) 1:38.55 (1) 1:49.80 (1) 2:02.78 (1) 8:24.26
2nd 152 Kyler Lightwine Coyota Devo 1:10.66 (3) 1:59.88 (5) 1:41.07 (2) 1:52.10 (2) 2:11.25 (2) 8:54.96 +0:30.70
3rd 207 Gavin Rodgers 1:10.38 (2) 1:51.67 (2) 1:42.93 (3) 2:04.95 (5) 2:19.79 (5) 9:09.72 +0:45.46
4th 31 Emerson Kykendall Soundpony Triad Bank 1:11.63 (4) 1:56.95 (4) 1:48.55 (4) 1:59.96 (4) 2:21.83 (6) 9:18.92 +0:54.66
5th 214 Nathan Byrd 1:12.23 (5) 2:03.48 (7) 2:05.18 (11) 1:54.43 (3) 2:15.60 (3) 9:30.92 +1:06.66
6th 69 Deacon Martin 1:13.55 (6) 2:06.15 (8) 1:50.18 (5) 2:09.23 (7) 2:34.28 (9) 9:53.39 +1:29.13
7th 54 Nash Davis 1:16.50 (8) 1:53.60 (3) 1:58.67 (8) 2:17.03 (10) 2:35.98 (10) 10:01.78 +1:37.52
8th 43 Isaac Slone Soundpony Triad Bank 1:24.30 (12) 2:15.10 (11) 2:00.05 (9) 2:08.98 (6) 2:19.58 (4) 10:08.01 +1:43.75
9th 35 Axl Lukenbaugh Soundpony Triad Bank 1:19.15 (10) 2:01.88 (6) 2:01.85 (10) 2:12.76 (8) 2:32.39 (8) 10:08.03 +1:43.77
10th 134 Connley Harden 1:22.93 (11) 2:11.05 (10) 1:54.65 (6) 2:14.04 (9) 2:27.21 (7) 10:09.88 +1:45.62
11th 97 Teddy Cantlin Soundpony Triad Bank 1:17.13 (9) 2:07.10 (9) 1:55.40 (7) 2:18.76 (11) 2:38.49 (11) 10:16.88 +1:52.62
12th 33 Jonah Slone Soundpony Triad Bank 1:48.45 (13) 2:49.07 (12) 2:43.88 (12) 2:51.68 (12) 3:17.18 (12) 13:30.26 +5:06.00

17 Colton Hitchcock 1:14.81 (7) DNF
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men 19-29 - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 115 Mark Davis 1:12.00 (1) 1:57.80 (2) 1:44.93 (2) 1:59.30 (1) 2:15.61 (1) 9:09.64
2nd 72 David gorgas 1:12.05 (2) 1:57.80 (2) 1:45.14 (3) 2:04.03 (4) 2:17.83 (2) 9:16.85 +0:07.21
3rd 114 Stephan McHugh 1:12.14 (3) 1:56.38 (1) 1:50.52 (5) 2:00.28 (2) 2:18.03 (3) 9:17.35 +0:07.71
4th 22 Keegan Radichel 1:12.93 (4) 1:59.45 (4) 1:42.43 (1) 2:03.50 (3) 2:21.18 (4) 9:19.49 +0:09.85
5th 132 Garrett Long 1:15.40 (5) 2:03.02 (5) 1:48.00 (4) 2:12.58 (5) 2:31.38 (5) 9:50.38 +0:40.74
6th 73 Zach Salyer 1:21.67 (7) 2:39.35 (7) 1:56.26 (6) 2:21.70 (6) 2:38.83 (6) 10:57.81 +1:48.17
7th 65 Bailey Dodson 1:21.55 (6) 2:33.13 (6) 2:07.23 (7) 2:26.78 (7) 2:52.78 (7) 11:21.47 +2:11.83
8th 121 Skyler Smith 1:25.95 (9) 2:41.08 (8) 2:29.68 (9) 2:32.96 (8) 3:09.50 (9) 12:19.17 +3:09.53
9th 122 Griffin Marx 1:53.10 (11) 3:11.60 (10) 2:17.65 (8) 2:48.83 (9) 3:00.93 (8) 13:12.11 +4:02.47
10th 12 John Warren 2:08.56 (12) 3:35.68 (11) 2:47.48 (10) 3:09.95 (10) 3:16.32 (10) 14:57.99 +5:48.35
11th 135 David Salomon-Sierra 1:40.18 (10) 2:51.38 (9) 3:34.65 (11) 3:13.68 (11) 4:11.43 (11) 15:31.32 +6:21.68
12th 103 Nathan Lesnick 1:24.85 (8) 4:31.93 (13) 3:36.15 (12) 5:07.03 (13) 5:53.13 (13) 20:33.09 +11:23.45

28 Hayden Gibbons 2:14.73 (13) 4:02.75 (12) 3:52.34 (12) 4:36.43 (12) DNF
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men 30-39 - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 120 Nick Baker 1:07.31 (2) 1:45.90 (2) 1:36.60 (1) 1:51.06 (5) 2:09.75 (4) 8:30.62
2nd 8 Chace Blair 1:08.43 (3) 1:54.15 (6) 1:39.35 (3) 1:43.98 (2) 2:06.38 (2) 8:32.29 +0:01.67
3rd 27 Mitch Franklin OK NICA 1:09.59 (5) 1:43.98 (1) 1:43.98 (7) 1:50.91 (4) 2:05.65 (1) 8:34.11 +0:03.49
4th 101 Garrett Woods 1:10.31 (7) 1:53.90 (5) 1:38.83 (2) 1:49.00 (3) 2:06.98 (3) 8:39.02 +0:08.40
5th 108 Brandon Walker 1:14.40 (13) 1:52.80 (3) 1:47.28 (9) 1:56.58 (8) 2:16.32 (6) 9:07.38 +0:36.76
6th 150 Teak Hull 1:13.33 (10) 2:04.03 (9) 1:43.65 (6) 1:55.11 (6) 2:16.90 (7) 9:13.02 +0:42.40
7th 144 Brandon Clabaugh 1:12.45 (9) 1:53.55 (4) 1:46.35 (8) 2:01.75 (11) 2:22.10 (11) 9:16.20 +0:45.58
8th 148 Jeremy Naylor 1:15.73 (14) 2:04.42 (10) 1:49.28 (10) 1:56.36 (7) 2:10.93 (5) 9:16.72 +0:46.10
9th 82 Jay Oakes BMX Breakthrough 1:10.61 (8) 1:56.68 (8) 1:53.38 (11) 2:03.20 (14) 2:19.61 (9) 9:23.48 +0:52.86
10th 124 Ron Quay 1:08.48 (4) 1:54.65 (7) 1:42.18 (5) 1:57.68 (9) 2:44.38 (15) 9:27.37 +0:56.75
11th 25 Evan Sporer 1:13.53 (11) 2:06.13 (11) 1:54.26 (12) 2:02.83 (13) 2:26.08 (14) 9:42.83 +1:12.21
12th 160 Sean Morrison OZ E-Bikes 1:16.70 (15) 2:10.38 (12) 1:54.70 (13) 2:02.35 (12) 2:23.45 (13) 9:47.58 +1:16.96
13th 129 James Ross 1:14.29 (12) 2:12.28 (13) 2:02.28 (16) 2:08.08 (15) 2:18.50 (8) 9:55.43 +1:24.81
14th 177 John Castro 1:24.98 (17) 2:15.33 (14) 1:55.85 (14) 2:01.63 (10) 2:19.93 (10) 9:57.72 +1:27.10
15th 91 Landon Branine Bicycle Pedaler Wichita 1:10.15 (6) 3:24.03 (23) 1:42.03 (4) 1:42.36 (1) 2:22.55 (12) 10:21.12 +1:50.50
16th 36 Zach Waldron 1:23.13 (16) 2:18.38 (15) 2:00.30 (15) 2:26.87 (16) 2:44.78 (16) 10:53.46 +2:22.84
17th 78 Zach Hyatt 1:30.20 (20) 2:34.18 (16) 2:18.04 (17) 2:36.11 (17) 2:49.43 (17) 11:47.96 +3:17.34
18th 85 Joshua Henley 1:27.73 (19) 2:40.43 (19) 2:26.56 (20) 2:36.45 (18) 2:52.48 (18) 12:03.65 +3:33.03
19th 145 Adam Blackerby 1:34.98 (22) 2:44.28 (22) 2:20.65 (18) 2:39.63 (19) 2:55.48 (20) 12:15.02 +3:44.40
20th 199 Juan Hernandez Vzla MTB Team 1:26.32 (18) 2:42.65 (21) 2:23.13 (19) 2:55.70 (20) 3:06.35 (21) 12:34.15 +4:03.53
21st 66 Will Fritts 1:36.16 (23) 2:39.38 (18) 2:27.65 (22) 2:57.25 (21) 2:54.38 (19) 12:34.82 +4:04.20
22nd 74 Danny Sands 1:49.63 (24) 3:32.85 (24) 3:18.96 (23) 3:11.30 (22) 3:52.23 (22) 15:44.97 +7:14.35

46 Brian Melton 1:31.40 (21) 2:34.49 (17) 2:27.05 (21) 3:25.08 (23) DNF
102 Blue Gilmore 1:07.05 (1) 2:42.60 (20) DNF
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men 40-49 - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 110 Luke Strong 1:05.15 (1) 1:39.60 (1) 1:34.06 (2) 1:41.58 (1) 1:56.41 (2) 7:56.80
2nd 117 Kevin Snider 1:07.35 (2) 1:49.59 (3) 1:35.78 (3) 1:45.90 (2) 1:59.23 (3) 8:17.85 +0:21.05
3rd 156 Jason Descalso OZ E-Bikes 1:07.85 (3) 1:49.70 (4) 1:39.83 (7) 1:46.70 (3) 2:00.18 (4) 8:24.26 +0:27.46
4th 92 Tyler Branine Team Billy Goat - Bicycle Pedaler 1:08.01 (5) 1:46.85 (2) 1:39.16 (5) 1:56.07 (6) 2:00.40 (5) 8:30.49 +0:33.69
5th 119 Luke Willis #Freeride918 1:09.10 (6) 1:50.45 (5) 1:38.43 (4) 1:52.10 (5) 2:02.50 (6) 8:32.58 +0:35.78
6th 90 Casey Waite Team Coyote Devo 1:09.10 (6) 1:53.30 (7) 1:39.65 (6) 1:49.11 (4) 2:05.83 (7) 8:36.99 +0:40.19
7th 55 Mike Hunihan-Amateur 1:13.01 (9) 1:51.65 (6) 1:44.31 (8) 1:57.43 (7) 2:19.32 (11) 9:05.72 +1:08.92
8th 112 Brett Peart 1:11.88 (8) 2:01.27 (9) 1:45.00 (10) 1:58.15 (9) 2:16.28 (9) 9:12.58 +1:15.78
9th 14 Kory Villines 1:07.90 (4) 1:55.98 (8) 1:45.88 (11) 2:03.67 (10) 2:20.67 (12) 9:14.10 +1:17.30
10th 4 Richard Updegrove 1:16.18 (11) 2:04.75 (10) 1:47.38 (12) 1:57.58 (8) 2:13.20 (8) 9:19.09 +1:22.29
11th 147 Michael Randolph 1:15.58 (10) 2:11.21 (11) 1:44.34 (9) 2:05.32 (11) 2:16.55 (10) 9:33.00 +1:36.20
12th 56 Raul Tanguma SailorsWFT 1:23.65 (13) 2:27.46 (13) 2:03.47 (13) 2:17.28 (12) 2:44.15 (14) 10:56.01 +2:59.21
13th 100 EHRLICH BELISARIO 1:22.76 (12) 2:21.78 (12) 2:14.02 (14) 2:21.73 (13) 2:38.45 (13) 10:58.74 +3:01.94
14th 83 Justin Lofton 1:35.30 (14) 2:48.45 (14) 2:20.32 (15) 2:38.13 (14) 2:54.23 (15) 12:16.43 +4:19.63

62 Nathan Barney 0:00.00 (1) 0:00.00 (1) DNF
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Men 50+ - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 71 Mike Bird Team Coyote Devo 1:07.66 (1) 1:46.08 (1) 1:33.33 (1) 1:45.48 (1) 1:59.95 (1) 8:12.50
2nd 60 Raymond Garrison 1:09.34 (3) 1:48.20 (2) 1:42.13 (2) 1:50.45 (3) 2:06.04 (2) 8:36.16 +0:23.66
3rd 9 Stache Blair 1:08.08 (2) 1:55.01 (3) 1:43.68 (4) 1:50.60 (4) 2:06.98 (3) 8:44.35 +0:31.85
4th 16 Ethan Davis 1:12.05 (4) 2:00.53 (4) 1:42.60 (3) 1:55.01 (5) 2:21.70 (7) 9:11.89 +0:59.39
5th 138 Neil Langley 1:12.36 (5) 2:11.01 (7) 1:48.37 (5) 1:50.23 (2) 2:11.55 (4) 9:13.52 +1:01.02
6th 125 Eddie Cebreros 1:16.33 (8) 2:06.98 (6) 1:54.52 (7) 1:57.03 (6) 2:14.33 (5) 9:29.19 +1:16.69
7th 29 Brian Pulscher 1:13.33 (6) 2:05.09 (5) 1:51.80 (6) 2:01.33 (7) 2:18.45 (6) 9:30.00 +1:17.50
8th 86 Stephen Bruns Phat Tire Race Team OK 1:14.40 (7) 2:14.51 (8) 1:59.78 (8) 2:13.18 (9) 2:30.78 (8) 10:12.65 +2:00.15
9th 11 Paul Wheeler 1:26.26 (9) 2:20.08 (9) 2:02.50 (11) 2:17.79 (10) 2:41.80 (12) 10:48.43 +2:35.93
10th 109 Steven Callahan 1:30.61 (12) 2:29.65 (10) 2:01.93 (9) 2:11.10 (8) 2:36.63 (10) 10:49.92 +2:37.42
11th 96 JOSEPH BARAN 1:32.88 (13) 2:31.33 (11) 2:07.58 (13) 2:26.23 (13) 2:41.53 (11) 11:19.55 +3:07.05
12th 136 Mathew Lane 1:29.00 (10) 3:32.85 (14) 2:05.61 (12) 2:21.41 (11) 2:35.40 (9) 12:04.27 +3:51.77
13th 146 Patrick Black 1:51.63 (15) 3:09.20 (13) 2:35.38 (14) 3:05.68 (14) 3:20.67 (14) 14:02.56 +5:50.06

176 brandon stubbs 1:38.46 (14) 3:01.48 (15) 2:54.53 (13) DNF
107 JOE EDWARDS 1:29.33 (11) 2:46.75 (12) 2:02.48 (10) 2:24.65 (12) DNF
126 Aaron Cantrell 3:13.21 (16) DNF

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Arkansas Race Solutions

Page 11/20



2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Women 30-39 - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 49 Kaylee Fast Team Soundpony Triad Bank 2:33.40 (1) 3:26.50 (1) 3:00.73 (1) 4:03.05 (1) 3:34.03 (1) 16:37.71

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Arkansas Race Solutions

Page 12/20



2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Women 40-49 - Amateur
Pos No. Name Team Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind
1st 140 Christie Claypool Switchback 1:25.75 (1) 2:26.40 (1) 2:05.62 (1) 2:54.40 (3) 2:37.38 (1) 11:29.55
2nd 123 Nicole Morgan Switchback Training Systems 1:33.00 (2) 2:32.56 (2) 2:08.33 (2) 2:40.46 (2) 2:48.58 (3) 11:42.93 +0:13.38
3rd 61 Amanda Garrison Switchback and WeRok 1:41.30 (3) 2:37.08 (3) 2:21.02 (3) 2:25.83 (1) 2:48.03 (2) 11:53.26 +0:23.71
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 128 JonColin Senka Men Pro/Open 0:55.78 (1) 1:27.84 (2) 1:23.12 (3) 1:28.70 (1) 1:43.85 (3) 6:59.29

Ripple Effect
2nd 127 Ryan Voit Men Pro/Open 0:59.18 (3) 1:26.41 (1) 1:22.45 (2) 1:30.18 (3) 1:42.63 (2) 7:00.85 +0:01.56

3rd 999 Rich Drew Men Pro/Open 0:57.50 (2) 1:29.76 (3) 1:23.33 (5) 1:30.01 (2) 1:44.20 (4) 7:04.80 +0:05.51

4th 88 Steve Mullen Men Pro/Open 0:59.80 (4) 1:31.19 (5) 1:23.97 (7) 1:32.66 (4) 1:47.00 (8) 7:14.62 +0:15.33
Ripple Effect

5th 153 Aaron Bowlin Men Pro/Open 1:01.46 (7) 1:33.35 (8) 1:23.20 (4) 1:35.63 (8) 1:44.63 (5) 7:18.27 +0:18.98
Oklahoma State Medicine

6th 143 Asher Wood-Ebike E-Bike - Open Men 1:03.15 (12) 1:32.18 (6) 1:26.52 (10) 1:33.12 (5) 1:45.05 (6) 7:20.02 +0:20.73

7th 64 Trevor Whitmore Men Pro/Open 0:59.90 (5) 1:34.00 (10) 1:23.75 (6) 1:34.30 (6) 1:49.58 (13) 7:21.53 +0:22.24

8th 149 Alexander Jones Men Pro/Open 1:00.93 (6) 1:30.59 (4) 1:25.65 (8) 1:36.93 (10) 1:47.83 (11) 7:21.93 +0:22.64
Phat Tire Bike Shop

9th 81 Ryan Davis Men Pro/Open 1:01.67 (8) 1:33.94 (9) 1:28.20 (12) 1:37.33 (12) 1:45.83 (7) 7:26.97 +0:27.68

10th 116 Sam Schaffler Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:02.60 (9) 1:38.60 (15) 1:26.48 (9) 1:37.40 (13) 1:47.66 (9) 7:32.74 +0:33.45

11th 48 Justin Guerrero-Ebike E-Bike - Open Men 1:04.03 (14) 1:38.18 (13) 1:27.33 (11) 1:37.16 (11) 1:47.80 (10) 7:34.50 +0:35.21
Team MTB

12th 166 Jaron Jones E-Bike - Open Men 1:02.91 (11) 1:37.10 (12) 1:29.55 (15) 1:36.85 (9) 1:49.45 (12) 7:35.86 +0:36.57
Ripple Effect

13th 105 David Reynolds Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:02.85 (10) 1:38.40 (14) 1:29.75 (16) 1:35.61 (7) 1:49.89 (14) 7:36.50 +0:37.21
Ripple Effect

14th 143 Asher Wood-Analog Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:04.64 (16) 1:33.15 (7) 1:29.53 (14) 1:38.33 (14) 1:52.20 (16) 7:37.85 +0:38.56

15th 70 John Ervin Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:03.70 (13) 1:36.40 (11) 1:29.50 (13) 1:39.64 (15) 1:53.34 (17) 7:42.58 +0:43.29
Bike Works - Bentonville AR

16th 48 Justin Guerrero-Analog Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:06.53 (20) 1:39.88 (19) 1:30.11 (17) 1:43.82 (20) 1:50.90 (15) 7:51.24 +0:51.95

17th 1 David Walker III Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:07.36 (28) 1:39.73 (17) 1:30.33 (18) 1:41.35 (16) 1:57.25 (21) 7:56.02 +0:56.73
Ripple Effect

18th 110 Luke Strong Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:05.15 (18) 1:39.60 (16) 1:34.06 (23) 1:41.58 (17) 1:56.41 (19) 7:56.80 +0:57.51

19th 95 ARTHUR CANTLIN E-Bike - Open Men 1:04.76 (17) 1:46.00 (28) 1:33.25 (20) 1:44.16 (22) 1:55.78 (18) 8:03.95 +1:04.66
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
20th 131 Aaron Gardner-Ebike E-Bike - Open Men 1:06.83 (22) 1:41.53 (20) 1:35.96 (26) 1:41.88 (18) 1:58.60 (23) 8:04.80 +1:05.51

The Ripple Effect
21st 6 Lucas Brittain Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:06.68 (21) 1:41.83 (21) 1:32.73 (19) 1:44.35 (23) 1:59.70 (25) 8:05.29 +1:06.00

Soundpony Triad Bank/BikeClub
22nd 77 john leach Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:04.35 (15) 1:39.85 (18) 1:33.72 (22) 1:51.15 (41) 2:00.75 (30) 8:09.82 +1:10.53

Bentonville Bike Fest / RADish Racing
23rd 71 Mike Bird Men 50+ - Amateur 1:07.66 (29) 1:46.08 (29) 1:33.33 (21) 1:45.48 (24) 1:59.95 (26) 8:12.50 +1:13.21

Team Coyote Devo
24th 133 Ben Wood Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:07.31 (25) 1:42.90 (22) 1:41.20 (42) 1:45.53 (25) 1:57.01 (20) 8:13.95 +1:14.66

25th 117 Kevin Snider Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:07.35 (27) 1:49.59 (33) 1:35.78 (25) 1:45.90 (26) 1:59.23 (24) 8:17.85 +1:18.56

26th 93 Levi Waite Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:06.93 (23) 1:44.28 (25) 1:38.45 (30) 1:47.19 (28) 2:02.73 (34) 8:19.58 +1:20.29
Team Coyote Devo

27th 131 Aaron Gardner-Analog Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:08.91 (36) 1:44.38 (26) 1:35.33 (24) 1:49.26 (32) 2:02.56 (33) 8:20.44 +1:21.15
Ripple Effect

28th= 151 Beckett Bachura Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:09.70 (42) 1:43.43 (23) 1:38.55 (31) 1:49.80 (34) 2:02.78 (35) 8:24.26 +1:24.97
Team coyote devo

28th= 156 Jason Descalso Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:07.85 (30) 1:49.70 (34) 1:39.83 (39) 1:46.70 (27) 2:00.18 (27) 8:24.26 +1:24.97
OZ E-Bikes

30th 180 Marcus Wirsig E-Bike - Open Men 1:05.46 (19) 1:52.19 (40) 1:38.73 (32) 1:49.67 (33) 2:00.36 (28) 8:26.41 +1:27.12
F.A.S.T.

31st 92 Tyler Branine Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:08.01 (32) 1:46.85 (31) 1:39.16 (36) 1:56.07 (52) 2:00.40 (29) 8:30.49 +1:31.20
Team Billy Goat - Bicycle Pedaler

32nd 120 Nick Baker Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:07.31 (25) 1:45.90 (27) 1:36.60 (27) 1:51.06 (40) 2:09.75 (47) 8:30.62 +1:31.33

33rd 8 Chace Blair Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:08.43 (34) 1:54.15 (50) 1:39.35 (37) 1:43.98 (21) 2:06.38 (43) 8:32.29 +1:33.00

34th 119 Luke Willis Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:09.10 (37) 1:50.45 (36) 1:38.43 (29) 1:52.10 (42) 2:02.50 (32) 8:32.58 +1:33.29
#Freeride918

35th 27 Mitch Franklin Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:09.59 (41) 1:43.98 (24) 1:43.98 (52) 1:50.91 (39) 2:05.65 (38) 8:34.11 +1:34.82
OK NICA

36th 141 Bear Wedlake E-Bike - Open Men 1:09.16 (39) 1:53.11 (44) 1:42.48 (47) 1:47.35 (29) 2:03.70 (36) 8:35.80 +1:36.51
Tulsa Powersports

37th 60 Raymond Garrison Men 50+ - Amateur 1:09.34 (40) 1:48.20 (32) 1:42.13 (44) 1:50.45 (36) 2:06.04 (42) 8:36.16 +1:36.87

38th 67 Cole Angermayer Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:10.75 (50) 1:46.51 (30) 1:39.08 (35) 1:50.50 (37) 2:09.44 (46) 8:36.28 +1:36.99
Ripple Effect
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
39th 90 Casey Waite Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:09.10 (37) 1:53.30 (45) 1:39.65 (38) 1:49.11 (31) 2:05.83 (41) 8:36.99 +1:37.70

Team Coyote Devo
40th 101 Garrett Woods Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:10.31 (44) 1:53.90 (49) 1:38.83 (33) 1:49.00 (30) 2:06.98 (44) 8:39.02 +1:39.73

41st 183 Eric Yost E-Bike - Open Men 1:11.15 (52) 1:54.50 (51) 1:44.78 (57) 1:53.23 (44) 1:57.80 (22) 8:41.46 +1:42.17

42nd 9 Stache Blair Men 50+ - Amateur 1:08.08 (33) 1:55.01 (53) 1:43.68 (51) 1:50.60 (38) 2:06.98 (44) 8:44.35 +1:45.06

43rd 154 Joel Earl E-Bike - Open Men 1:11.70 (54) 1:51.05 (37) 1:37.70 (28) 1:53.30 (45) 2:14.25 (54) 8:48.00 +1:48.71

44th 84 Emily Adamic Women Pro/Open 1:12.78 (65) 1:53.89 (48) 1:38.91 (34) 1:55.15 (50) 2:11.72 (51) 8:52.45 +1:53.16
Bike Club Tulsa

45th 3 Casey Anderson E-Bike - Open Men 1:10.78 (51) 1:52.93 (42) 1:44.10 (54) 1:59.50 (64) 2:05.78 (40) 8:53.09 +1:53.80
REVOLUTION FACTORY SUSPENSION

46th 152 Kyler Lightwine Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:10.66 (48) 1:59.88 (63) 1:41.07 (41) 1:52.10 (42) 2:11.25 (49) 8:54.96 +1:55.67
Coyota Devo

47th 98 Steve Zinn E-Bike - Open Men 1:10.43 (46) 2:03.41 (70) 1:51.38 (77) 1:55.03 (48) 2:01.70 (31) 9:01.95 +2:02.66

48th 80 Tony Uriguen Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:15.80 (82) 1:53.05 (43) 1:45.25 (62) 1:57.50 (57) 2:13.89 (53) 9:05.49 +2:06.20

49th 55 Mike Hunihan-Amateur Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:13.01 (67) 1:51.65 (38) 1:44.31 (55) 1:57.43 (56) 2:19.32 (70) 9:05.72 +2:06.43

50th 2 Caleb Anderson E-Bike - Open Men 1:12.13 (59) 2:02.53 (67) 1:46.03 (64) 2:00.90 (68) 2:05.66 (39) 9:07.25 +2:07.96
REVOLUTION FACTORY SUSPENSION

51st 108 Brandon Walker Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:14.40 (75) 1:52.80 (41) 1:47.28 (66) 1:56.58 (54) 2:16.32 (61) 9:07.38 +2:08.09

52nd 115 Mark Davis Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:12.00 (56) 1:57.80 (59) 1:44.93 (59) 1:59.30 (63) 2:15.61 (59) 9:09.64 +2:10.35

53rd 207 Gavin Rodgers Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:10.38 (45) 1:51.67 (39) 1:42.93 (49) 2:04.95 (81) 2:19.79 (73) 9:09.72 +2:10.43

54th 16 Ethan Davis Men 50+ - Amateur 1:12.05 (57) 2:00.53 (64) 1:42.60 (48) 1:55.01 (47) 2:21.70 (79) 9:11.89 +2:12.60

55th 112 Brett Peart Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:11.88 (55) 2:01.27 (65) 1:45.00 (60) 1:58.15 (60) 2:16.28 (60) 9:12.58 +2:13.29

56th 150 Teak Hull Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:13.33 (68) 2:04.03 (73) 1:43.65 (50) 1:55.11 (49) 2:16.90 (65) 9:13.02 +2:13.73

57th 138 Neil Langley Men 50+ - Amateur 1:12.36 (63) 2:11.01 (85) 1:48.37 (70) 1:50.23 (35) 2:11.55 (50) 9:13.52 +2:14.23
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
58th 50 Fitzgerald Tsen E-Bike - Open Men 1:12.35 (62) 2:02.71 (68) 1:49.28 (72) 1:55.30 (51) 2:14.31 (55) 9:13.95 +2:14.66

59th 14 Kory Villines Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:07.90 (31) 1:55.98 (54) 1:45.88 (63) 2:03.67 (78) 2:20.67 (76) 9:14.10 +2:14.81

60th 144 Brandon Clabaugh Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:12.45 (64) 1:53.55 (46) 1:46.35 (65) 2:01.75 (72) 2:22.10 (81) 9:16.20 +2:16.91

61st 148 Jeremy Naylor Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:15.73 (81) 2:04.42 (74) 1:49.28 (72) 1:56.36 (53) 2:10.93 (48) 9:16.72 +2:17.43

62nd 72 David gorgas Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:12.05 (57) 1:57.80 (59) 1:45.14 (61) 2:04.03 (80) 2:17.83 (66) 9:16.85 +2:17.56

63rd 114 Stephan McHugh Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:12.14 (60) 1:56.38 (55) 1:50.52 (75) 2:00.28 (66) 2:18.03 (67) 9:17.35 +2:18.06

64th 142 CORY HARALSON Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:17.00 (88) 1:49.78 (35) 1:47.95 (68) 1:58.61 (61) 2:25.08 (84) 9:18.42 +2:19.13

65th 31 Emerson Kykendall Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:11.63 (53) 1:56.95 (57) 1:48.55 (71) 1:59.96 (65) 2:21.83 (80) 9:18.92 +2:19.63
Soundpony Triad Bank

66th 4 Richard Updegrove Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:16.18 (84) 2:04.75 (76) 1:47.38 (67) 1:57.58 (58) 2:13.20 (52) 9:19.09 +2:19.80

67th 22 Keegan Radichel Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:12.93 (66) 1:59.45 (62) 1:42.43 (46) 2:03.50 (77) 2:21.18 (78) 9:19.49 +2:20.20

68th 82 Jay Oakes Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:10.61 (47) 1:56.68 (56) 1:53.38 (80) 2:03.20 (76) 2:19.61 (72) 9:23.48 +2:24.19
BMX Breakthrough

69th 130 Jake Kinzer Men Expert/Open - Under 40 1:10.69 (49) 1:57.65 (58) 1:44.03 (53) 1:58.81 (62) 2:35.35 (93) 9:26.53 +2:27.24

70th 124 Ron Quay Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:08.48 (35) 1:54.65 (52) 1:42.18 (45) 1:57.68 (59) 2:44.38 (105) 9:27.37 +2:28.08

71st 311 jennifer leach Women Pro/Open 1:15.87 (83) 2:04.43 (75) 1:50.90 (76) 2:01.60 (70) 2:15.39 (57) 9:28.19 +2:28.90

72nd 125 Eddie Cebreros Men 50+ - Amateur 1:16.33 (85) 2:06.98 (81) 1:54.52 (82) 1:57.03 (55) 2:14.33 (56) 9:29.19 +2:29.90

73rd 29 Brian Pulscher Men 50+ - Amateur 1:13.33 (68) 2:05.09 (78) 1:51.80 (78) 2:01.33 (69) 2:18.45 (68) 9:30.00 +2:30.71

74th 214 Nathan Byrd Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:12.23 (61) 2:03.48 (71) 2:05.18 (101) 1:54.43 (46) 2:15.60 (58) 9:30.92 +2:31.63

75th 147 Michael Randolph Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:15.58 (80) 2:11.21 (87) 1:44.34 (56) 2:05.32 (82) 2:16.55 (63) 9:33.00 +2:33.71

76th 175 Shaun Schaefer E-Bike - Open Men 1:17.75 (90) 2:12.42 (90) 1:44.85 (58) 2:02.08 (73) 2:20.45 (75) 9:37.55 +2:38.26
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
77th 162 Regina Riha Women Pro/Open 1:15.30 (78) 1:57.87 (61) 1:52.26 (79) 2:07.25 (84) 2:27.63 (87) 9:40.31 +2:41.02

Ding! Fries are Done!
78th 25 Evan Sporer Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:13.53 (70) 2:06.13 (79) 1:54.26 (81) 2:02.83 (75) 2:26.08 (85) 9:42.83 +2:43.54

79th 118 Steve Dobbs E-Bike - Open Men 1:14.13 (72) 2:04.83 (77) 2:00.67 (94) 2:09.35 (88) 2:16.33 (62) 9:45.31 +2:46.02

80th 137 Bryan DuVall Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:14.32 (74) 2:47.20 (116) 1:40.20 (40) 2:00.75 (67) 2:04.00 (37) 9:46.47 +2:47.18
SENTIR Racing Team

81st 160 Sean Morrison Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:16.70 (87) 2:10.38 (84) 1:54.70 (84) 2:02.35 (74) 2:23.45 (83) 9:47.58 +2:48.29
OZ E-Bikes

82nd 51 Randal Black E-Bike - Open Men 1:18.88 (92) 2:08.45 (83) 1:55.23 (85) 2:06.00 (83) 2:21.01 (77) 9:49.57 +2:50.28

83rd 132 Garrett Long Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:15.40 (79) 2:03.02 (69) 1:48.00 (69) 2:12.58 (90) 2:31.38 (90) 9:50.38 +2:51.09

84th 69 Deacon Martin Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:13.55 (71) 2:06.15 (80) 1:50.18 (74) 2:09.23 (87) 2:34.28 (92) 9:53.39 +2:54.10

85th 129 James Ross Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:14.29 (73) 2:12.28 (89) 2:02.28 (97) 2:08.08 (85) 2:18.50 (69) 9:55.43 +2:56.14

86th 177 John Castro Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:24.98 (104) 2:15.33 (93) 1:55.85 (87) 2:01.63 (71) 2:19.93 (74) 9:57.72 +2:58.43

87th 54 Nash Davis Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:16.50 (86) 1:53.60 (47) 1:58.67 (89) 2:17.03 (95) 2:35.98 (95) 10:01.78 +3:02.49

88th 43 Isaac Slone Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:24.30 (102) 2:15.10 (92) 2:00.05 (91) 2:08.98 (86) 2:19.58 (71) 10:08.01 +3:08.72
Soundpony Triad Bank

89th 35 Axl Lukenbaugh Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:19.15 (93) 2:01.88 (66) 2:01.85 (95) 2:12.76 (91) 2:32.39 (91) 10:08.03 +3:08.74
Soundpony Triad Bank

90th 134 Connley Harden Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:22.93 (98) 2:11.05 (86) 1:54.65 (83) 2:14.04 (93) 2:27.21 (86) 10:09.88 +3:10.59

91st 86 Stephen Bruns Men 50+ - Amateur 1:14.40 (75) 2:14.51 (91) 1:59.78 (90) 2:13.18 (92) 2:30.78 (89) 10:12.65 +3:13.36
Phat Tire Race Team OK

92nd 158 Molly Callahan E-Bike - Open Women 1:17.75 (90) 2:03.98 (72) 2:32.18 (120) 2:03.81 (79) 2:16.73 (64) 10:14.45 +3:15.16
Soundpony

93rd 97 Teddy Cantlin Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:17.13 (89) 2:07.10 (82) 1:55.40 (86) 2:18.76 (98) 2:38.49 (100) 10:16.88 +3:17.59
Soundpony Triad Bank

94th 91 Landon Branine Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:10.15 (43) 3:24.03 (122) 1:42.03 (43) 1:42.36 (19) 2:22.55 (82) 10:21.12 +3:21.83
Bicycle Pedaler Wichita

95th 155 Chad Murray Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:20.41 (94) 2:20.18 (96) 2:00.20 (92) 2:16.70 (94) 2:50.66 (110) 10:48.15 +3:48.86
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
96th 11 Paul Wheeler Men 50+ - Amateur 1:26.26 (107) 2:20.08 (95) 2:02.50 (99) 2:17.79 (97) 2:41.80 (103) 10:48.43 +3:49.14

97th 109 Steven Callahan Men 50+ - Amateur 1:30.61 (113) 2:29.65 (101) 2:01.93 (96) 2:11.10 (89) 2:36.63 (96) 10:49.92 +3:50.63

98th 36 Zach Waldron Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:23.13 (99) 2:18.38 (94) 2:00.30 (93) 2:26.87 (106) 2:44.78 (106) 10:53.46 +3:54.17

99th 56 Raul Tanguma Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:23.65 (100) 2:27.46 (100) 2:03.47 (100) 2:17.28 (96) 2:44.15 (104) 10:56.01 +3:56.72
SailorsWFT

100th 73 Zach Salyer Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:21.67 (96) 2:39.35 (108) 1:56.26 (88) 2:21.70 (100) 2:38.83 (101) 10:57.81 +3:58.52

101st 100 EHRLICH BELISARIO Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:22.76 (97) 2:21.78 (97) 2:14.02 (108) 2:21.73 (101) 2:38.45 (99) 10:58.74 +3:59.45

102nd 5 Lynda Godfrey Women Pro/Open 1:24.23 (101) 2:12.12 (88) 2:16.80 (109) 2:30.51 (108) 2:38.03 (98) 11:01.69 +4:02.40
Dirt Flirts

103rd 32 Steve Senka E-Bike - Open Men 1:31.90 (115) 2:27.08 (99) 2:09.09 (107) 2:29.90 (107) 2:29.31 (88) 11:07.28 +4:07.99

104th 96 JOSEPH BARAN Men 50+ - Amateur 1:32.88 (116) 2:31.33 (102) 2:07.58 (105) 2:26.23 (104) 2:41.53 (102) 11:19.55 +4:20.26

105th 65 Bailey Dodson Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:21.55 (95) 2:33.13 (104) 2:07.23 (104) 2:26.78 (105) 2:52.78 (112) 11:21.47 +4:22.18

106th 140 Christie Claypool Women 40-49 - Amateur 1:25.75 (105) 2:26.40 (98) 2:05.62 (103) 2:54.40 (117) 2:37.38 (97) 11:29.55 +4:30.26
Switchback

107th 123 Nicole Morgan Women 40-49 - Amateur 1:33.00 (117) 2:32.56 (103) 2:08.33 (106) 2:40.46 (114) 2:48.58 (108) 11:42.93 +4:43.64
Switchback Training Systems

108th 78 Zach Hyatt Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:30.20 (112) 2:34.18 (105) 2:18.04 (111) 2:36.11 (110) 2:49.43 (109) 11:47.96 +4:48.67

109th 61 Amanda Garrison Women 40-49 - Amateur 1:41.30 (123) 2:37.08 (107) 2:21.02 (114) 2:25.83 (103) 2:48.03 (107) 11:53.26 +4:53.97
Switchback and WeRok

110th 85 Joshua Henley Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:27.73 (109) 2:40.43 (110) 2:26.56 (116) 2:36.45 (111) 2:52.48 (111) 12:03.65 +5:04.36

111th 136 Mathew Lane Men 50+ - Amateur 1:29.00 (110) 3:32.85 (124) 2:05.61 (102) 2:21.41 (99) 2:35.40 (94) 12:04.27 +5:04.98

112th 145 Adam Blackerby Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:34.98 (118) 2:44.28 (114) 2:20.65 (113) 2:39.63 (113) 2:55.48 (116) 12:15.02 +5:15.73

113th 83 Justin Lofton Men 40-49 - Amateur 1:35.30 (119) 2:48.45 (117) 2:20.32 (112) 2:38.13 (112) 2:54.23 (113) 12:16.43 +5:17.14

114th 121 Skyler Smith Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:25.95 (106) 2:41.08 (111) 2:29.68 (119) 2:32.96 (109) 3:09.50 (119) 12:19.17 +5:19.88
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2024 Turkey Mountain Enduro
November 16, 2024

RESULTS

Turkey Mountain Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Best Pos Stage 2 Best Pos Stage 3 Best Pos Stage 4 Best Pos Stage 5 Best Pos Time Behind

Team
115th 199 Juan Hernandez Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:26.32 (108) 2:42.65 (113) 2:23.13 (115) 2:55.70 (118) 3:06.35 (118) 12:34.15 +5:34.86

Vzla MTB Team
116th 66 Will Fritts Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:36.16 (120) 2:39.38 (109) 2:27.65 (118) 2:57.25 (119) 2:54.38 (114) 12:34.82 +5:35.53

117th 122 Griffin Marx Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:53.10 (127) 3:11.60 (121) 2:17.65 (110) 2:48.83 (115) 3:00.93 (117) 13:12.11 +6:12.82

118th 33 Jonah Slone Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:48.45 (124) 2:49.07 (118) 2:43.88 (122) 2:51.68 (116) 3:17.18 (121) 13:30.26 +6:30.97
Soundpony Triad Bank

119th 146 Patrick Black Men 50+ - Amateur 1:51.63 (126) 3:09.20 (120) 2:35.38 (121) 3:05.68 (120) 3:20.67 (122) 14:02.56 +7:03.27

120th 12 John Warren Men 19-29 - Amateur 2:08.56 (128) 3:35.68 (126) 2:47.48 (123) 3:09.95 (121) 3:16.32 (120) 14:57.99 +7:58.70

121st 135 David Salomon-Sierra Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:40.18 (122) 2:51.38 (119) 3:34.65 (128) 3:13.68 (123) 4:11.43 (125) 15:31.32 +8:32.03

122nd 74 Danny Sands Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:49.63 (125) 3:32.85 (124) 3:18.96 (127) 3:11.30 (122) 3:52.23 (124) 15:44.97 +8:45.68

123rd 49 Kaylee Fast Women 30-39 - Amateur 2:33.40 (130) 3:26.50 (123) 3:00.73 (124) 4:03.05 (126) 3:34.03 (123) 16:37.71 +9:38.42
Team Soundpony Triad Bank

124th 103 Nathan Lesnick Men 19-29 - Amateur 1:24.85 (103) 4:31.93 (128) 3:36.15 (129) 5:07.03 (127) 5:53.13 (127) 20:33.09 +13:33.80

107 JOE EDWARDS Men 50+ - Amateur 1:29.33 (111) 2:46.75 (115) 2:02.48 (98) 2:24.65 (102) DNF

17 Colton Hitchcock Men 13-18 - Junior - Amateur 1:14.81 (77) DNF

998 Terry Coddington Men Expert/Open - 40+ 1:12.71 1:54.13 1:38.79 1:56.93 DNF

176 brandon stubbs Men 50+ - Amateur 1:38.46 (121) 3:01.48 (125) 2:54.53 (115) DNF

62 Nathan Barney Men 40-49 - Amateur 0:00.00 (1) 0:00.00 (1) DNF

28 Hayden Gibbons Men 19-29 - Amateur 2:14.73 (129) 4:02.75 (127) 3:52.34 (125) 4:36.43 (126) DNF

46 Brian Melton Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:31.40 (114) 2:34.49 (106) 2:27.05 (117) 3:25.08 (124) DNF

126 Aaron Cantrell Men 50+ - Amateur 3:13.21 (126) DNF

102 Blue Gilmore Men 30-39 - Amateur 1:07.05 (24) 2:42.60 (112) DNF
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